75672		A09:45 RCVD		42
13016	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE			
KEY TITLE COMPANY, pursuar	nt to that			
Trust Deed Dated: September	c 20, 1991			
Recorded On: September 25	5, 1991			
In Volume: M91	Page: 19454	File	No:: 35130	
County Record of: Klamath				
	and, as stated therein, the	original parties were:		
Grantor: Joseph George Fi	lsher and Carolyn Mae Fi	sher		
Beneficiary: Wildon T. Wolf	E and Marlene M. Wolf, H	usband and Wife		
Trustee: KEY TITLE COMPANY	Y (aka Key Escrow Company or Ke	y Title & Escrow Comp:	mies).	
warranty, express or implied, to the	ed from the Beneficiary under said t n fully paid and performed, does he person or persons legally entitled th t as heretofore so conveyed by the	reby grant, bargain, sell t ereto all of the estate held	ind convey, but without any coven	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und authorized thereunto by order of it	dersigned trustee has executed this in is Board of Directors.	nstrument with its corpora	te name signed hereto by its officer	s duly
DATED: January 6, 1994	4 K Bi	EY TITLE COMPANY,	rustee JUMA	
STATE OF OREGON		Vice resident	· 1	
County of Marion) ss. Date:	1-12-9	y (
	ledged said instrument to be his vol (A Contract of the second	while	\sum
Until a change is requested, all tax	M statements shall be sent to the follo	y Commission Expires:	10-04-94	
	ETHIS SPACE OR RECORDING			NOT
0 on this <u>7th</u> day of <u>1</u> at <u>9:45</u> o'clock	ey Title co <u>Feb</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> k <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded c		OFFICIAL SEAL MICHELE MCNALL NOTARY PUELIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO.002058 MISSION EXPIRES OCT 04, 1994	NOTARY SEAL
Evelyn Biehn و	ortgages Page <u>4201</u> County Clerk County Clerk County Clerk County Clerk County Clerk		RDING RETURN TO: rolyn M. Fisher	

THE REAL